
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2021-2022 State Officers 

  
 

State President      State Secretary 
Nate McKinney      Kinsey Cooper 
62 Sarah Street      1697 Chappell Mill Road 
Athens, GA 30607     Montrose, GA 31065 
E-mail:  nmckinney@gaaged.org       E-mail:  kcooper@gaaged.org     
East Jackson        West Laurens 
 
North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President 
Madison Kelly      Makenzie Godwin 
6394 Alford Circle     17956 Hwy 106 
Lithonia, GA 30058     Eastanollee, GA 30538 
E-mail:  mkelly@gaaged.org      E-mail: mgodwin@gaaged.org     
Arabia Mountain     Franklin County  
 
Central Region Vice President     
Ally Wayne 
285 Pleasant Hills Drive 
Covington, GA 30016 
E-mail:  awayne@gaaged.org    
Locust Grove 
 
South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President 
Erynn Allison      Jacob Harper 
863 Lower Brookfield Road    5583 County Line Road 
Tifton, GA 31794     Pelham, GA 31779 
E-mail: eallison@gaaged.org     E-mail: jharper@gaaged.org   
Tift County      Pelham 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
Billy Hughes      Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Georgia Department of Education   Georgia FFA Association 
1758 Twin Towers East     316 Poultry Science-UGA 
Atlanta, GA 30334     Athens, GA 30602 
Office Phone:  404-657-8311    Phone:  706-552-4456 
Mobile Phone:   (912) 658-6988    Mobile Phone:  706-410-4604 
E-mail: bhughes@gaaged.org     E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
 
 


